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
lights, chiller UV ster- 
iizer & countless ex- 

tras. 457-1553 

Business 

Opportunities 350 

FERNWOOD MANOR 
PERSONAL CARE HOME 

PERSONAL CARE AIDE 
Day Shift 

Full & Part Time Needed 

Call 477-3255 

Business 

Opportunities 350 

AUTO REPAIR 
SHOP 

Asking $580,000 

SECURITY 
GUARD 
SERVICE 
Asking $150,000 

GOLF SHOP 
Price reduced $112,00¢( 

Empire Business Broker 

570-824-5250 

415 

  

Appliances 
WASHER/DRYER, 
Kenmore, white, brand 
new 2 yr. wrrty. LARG- 
EST MODEL $600. 287- 
6941 or 947-2285 

  

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 

DINING RM SET, wal- 
nut, drop-leaf tbl., w/18 
“ leaf, 4 uphol. chrs, 66” 
lighted china cab., 
$500. 288-4813 

FURNITURE SALE 
He NEW & PRE-OWNED» 

Shop our large 
assortment of bedrooms, 

dinettes, tables, living 
rooms. Great Value! 

King Koil Bedding 

LARGE GROUP OF 
CLOSE OUT 

RECLINERS $99-$199 
NELSON WAREHOUSE 
210 Division St., Kingston 

288-3607 
Across from Piledggi’s Rest 

HUTCH 6 2x 4 FT. 
Pine/stained wood, 3 
shelves, 2 drawers. Incl. 
table & 4 captain chairs. 
$150 for all. 675-8655 

LAMP 
26” Waterford crystal 
perfect cond., needs 
new shade, $400 
825-2578 

  

  

  

  

Musical 

Instruments 485 

CLARINET 
Artley , black, wood w/4 
new reeds, $110. Call 

  

  

675-0460 after 4 or 
eves. 

Wood/Coal/Oil 525 

FIREWOOD 
Free Delivery Dallas 
area. $60 2 cord. 

820-7671 

audi 
Homes For Sale 800 

DURYEA/AVOCA 
Newly remodeled 
2 Story, aluminum 

sided, 3bdr., 1 V2 bath, 
Iv., fmr., lot 28x140, 

fenced yard. All appli- 
ances inc., & off street 

parking. Asking 
$75,000 

457-0049 

  

  

HANOVER TWP. (New Listing) 
Rancher, 2 BR, w/Frm., 
Mod. Kit & bath. Nice 
yard, OSP. $65,000. 
Gilroy GMAC RE 

288-1444 
Jane Saba 822-7903 
  

    

      Ranch home included 
LR, DR, Kitchen, 3 Br 1 
2 baths, Fron LL , 2 c 
garage, fenced yard, 
Above ground pool 
$99,000. 

MSC Preferrred 
Properties 

Call Marilyn Chaikin 
288-3555 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w= OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

MOUNTAINTOP 

     242 acre perty. w/ 
3 BR home, barn, pond 
sunroom with Jacuzzi 
Less than 1 mile from 
Blue Ridge Golf course. 
Great place for horses, 
beef. Can be subdi- 
vided, 4 Yds on prop- 

9,90 . S$ 
COLDWELL BANKER 

RUNDLE REAL 
ESTATE 
474-2340 

[OF-1 J MeV Ss ApH 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITISTON 
Kit, Pantry, 3Bdr, Bath, 
L/R, D/R, Garage, Bsmt, 

  

Call 654-8332 
between 7am-3pm 

Mon-Fri. 

% PITTSTON 4 
Single 2 story, 2 V2 

bdrs., 1 bath, fenced in 
yard, 2 street access, 
$69,000. 654-6251 

POCONO RANCH 
house for rent 3 BR, 2 
bath, den, living/dining 
areas. Available imme- 
diately $800. Contact 
914-665-4430 for app’t. 

SCRANTON - Triplex, in- 
come $18,500, garages, 
$83,300. 969-3123 

WEST 
PITTSTON 

A Must See! 

  

  

  

  

  

“MOTIVATED 
Own your own home at 
$405./mo + insurance’s 

at 7.0% 

SELLER’ 

Update incl. young roof, 
some repl. windows, w/w 
carpet, doors, + refin. 
walls.,, remodeled bath, 
heated wak-out bsmt., 
LR, FR, Eat in Kit., gas ht, 
low taxes, Dr-way, fenced 

ly 
Seller will consider a 

purchase or   

$1,500 - $5,000 Per Mo 
Work From Anywhere 

Free info 888-248-4599 
www.independence4u.net   rental. Call for Details 

MOORE R.E. 288-1401 
Call Steve 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w== OF REALTORS, INC.     

EL  . ci. 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

WILKES BARRE 

    N ! 
Nice 3 BR, home w/LR, 
DR, bath, Elk. New roof 

. Vinyl siding in 
94. 2 porches and 

  

     

fenced yard. Low 
taxes, Great location. 
Freshly painted. 
$49,900. 
COLDWELL BANKER 

RUNDLE 
474-2340 

[oN WIV) s A= 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LI OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES-BARRE NORTH 
Must see, 3 BR home 

  

with new carpeting, 
freshly painted, won- 
derful landscaping, 
above ground pool & 
OSP Mod. kitchen & 
bath, $49,000. Call 
Betty R. at Century 21 
Ruth K. Smith R.E. 287- 
1196, ext. 3559. 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

MOBILE HOME 3 BRs 
all furnished except 

refrigerator. Locate in 
Park Rt 29 Tunkhan- 
nock. Asking $4,000. 

Call 735-2680 or 
490-7943 

  

TR 
Lots & Acreage 810 

1 MI. SOUTH OF LCCC 
Recently developed - 
LOT 142 x 176, all utils, 
$28,900. LOT 120 x 
107, all utils. $21,500. 
Call 570- 714-1296 

  

Income & 
Commercial 

WILKES BARRE 
For sale or lease corner 
lot 135 x 85’. located in 
high traffic area on 
Blackman St. Presently 
set up for ice cream 
business. For more de- 
tails 570-735-4760 

825 
  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

DALLAS 
2br., 2nd fl., no pets, 
OSP, stove & refrig. incl. 
$475/mo.+ util. 
Call 333-0475 

DALLAS AREA 
1 BR apt. hardwood firs. 
porch overlooking creek 
& mountainside 
$475./mo. incl. heat, 
water & garb OSP. Sec. 
Ref. No pets. 655-1711 

  

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

KINGSTON 
Spruce Ave., 2nd fir, 1 BR, 
ref, stove, W hook-up, 
$380/mo. + utils; sec, ref, 
no pets Call 287-6587 

KINGSTON, Wyoming 
Ave., 2nd fir, 1BD, 4 
rms; OSP, private entr, 
H/HW/garb. inc, coin- 
operated bsmt. laun, 
$400 + security, no 
pets, 477-0883 

LAKE TWP - LOYALVILLE 
2nd fir, 4 rms, 2 Br, & 
bath, ww, stove & re- 
frig, w/d, Out bldg for 
storage or garage. 
$465/. mo + Sec & Util 
760-3100 

NANTICOKE, 1 BD apt., 
fully renovated, new 
w/w carpet, stove, re- 
frig, DW, skylight, new 
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Half Doubles 842 

PITTSTON 
3 Br, new bath, freshly 
paint & new carpeting 
upstairs. stove inclu. 
W/d hkup, 2 c garage, 
$490./+ util. No pets. 
Ref  & Sec. Dep. 655- 
5156 

  

  

PITTSTON 
12 dbl,. jacuzzi bath, 
solid cherry cupboards 
tile kitch., w/nook, OSP, 
large yard & attic, oil 
heat, $500 + util/sec 
963-5047 

PLYMOUTH 
5 rooms, gas heat. Utils 
by tenant. No pets. Se- 
curity & refs. $425/mo. 
779-4641 or 822-3527 

PLYMOUTH 
68 East Walnut St., 3 
BR, w/w carpet, gas 

  

  

    

windows, walk-in closet, heat, W/D hook up, 
storage, unique fea- nice yard, $425/mo + 
tures $375/mo. + util. utils & sec., pets wel- 
258-0647 comed, 779-5910 

PITTSTON 
1 BR, 3rd fir., new SHAVERTOWN 
kitchen, bath & carpet, 
W/D hook up, stove & 
refrig, OSP, heat & wa- 
ter & sewer. incld, 
$415/mo + sec. & refs. 
Call 883-7448 

PITTSTON 
Kit, Pantry, Bath, 3 Bdr, 
L/R, D/R, bsmt, Garage, 
$550/mo. + 1 mo. sec, 

refs, No pets! 
Call 654-8332 

bet 7am-3pm Mon-Fri. 

  

4 rms , 2 bath, ww, air, 
stove, microwave, re- 
frig, disposal, w & d, 
private deck. attached 
arage. Private drive. 
622./mo + Sec. & 18 

month lease. + Util. 760- 
3100 

WANAMIE, 
all newly renovated, 2 
DBL, 3 BD, w/d hook- 
up, refrig & stove, 
$375/month plus utili- 
ties, call 735-1388 

  

  

* PLAINS 
EAST THOMAS ST. 

[Si {(oTo] P23 =1-To [dole a gE 
Pets welcome with 
security deposit + all 
util. $475./mo. 

822-8558 

SO. WILKES-BARRE, 
mod., ist fir.,, w/w car- 
pet, 1 BD, liv, kitch., 
dining’ area, refrig & 
stove, private side 
porch, H/HW garage 
sec/dep/ref. No pets, 
$450/mo. . 822-0279 
between. 5 and 9 

SWEET VALLEY 
1Bdr, carpet, stove, 
ref, garbage collection, 
$360/mo. + electric, & 
sec, Call 965-2358 

WEST PITTSTON, de- 
lightful, 2BD, large LV, 
DR, kitch., bath, laundry 
RM, & veranda, 2nd fir 
,nice neighborhood, 
OSP, $500mo. + utilities, 
no pets, 283-3898 

WEST WYOMING 
1Bdr, stove, ref, heat & 

hot water incid, 
$400/mo. Avail Jan 1st. 

Call 693-5948 

WEST WYOMING 
282 W. 8th St. Ig. 1 BR 
apt 1st flr. screened in 
porch, osp, no pets, 
lease/ sec /refs. $425. 
includes heat. 283-1871. 

WEST WYOMING 
Modern 1 BR efficiency. 
ist fir. corner ‘shower, 
Berber carpeting, track 
lighting, Osp. No pets. 
Lease, Sec, Ref. $350/ 
mo. Incls heat. 283-1871 

WILKES BARRE 

1&2 BR APTS AVAILABLE 
Call 823-5124 

Equal Housing Opportunity 

WILKES-BARRE 13 
East Chestnut St., 2BD, 
very large rms., Sect. 8 
approved, heat inclu., 
val immediately, 2nd 

pets OK 
on ime. 852-3139 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

EXETER 
1ST Floor, Wyoming 
Ave 3 rooms & bath, 

stove & refr. Heat & hot 
water included. No 
Pets. $375 + sec. 

655-1925 & 696-3523 

EXETER AREA 
4 rms + bath, ww & ap- 
pliances. $425./mo + 
sec. Heat & Hot water 
included. 693-2591 

FORTY FORT 
ist Fir, 2 Br, OSP. W/D 
hookup, $650/mo. in- 
cludes heat. 1 mo. Sec. 
Deposit req’d. Avail. 
1/15. Please call 287- 
6609 ask for Linda. 

FORTY FORT 
Beautiful 
appointed 

2 bdrm. FIRST FL. 
“Garden Apt” 

Redone interior, W-W, 
range, ref, laundry 
0O.S.P., possible garage, 
very clean! NO PETS, 
LEASE, APPL. $450. + 
Util. Apt. only. 
AMERICAN REALTY 

288-1422 

HANOVER AREA 
Spacious 1 Bdr mod apt, 

OSP, W/D hook-up, 
$340/mo. + utils, 
Call 829-4086 

HANOVER TWP 
Lee Park Section 

3 Rm apt, + bath & Kkit, 
2nd fir, new W/W car- 
peting, private ent, 
stove & ref incld, gas 
heat & hot water incid, 
$350/mo. + sec, no 
pets! Avail immed. Call 
570-814-5871 

HARDING - RT . 92, 
First floor, 4 RMS 
appliances, OSP, back- 
yard, sec. no pets, 
$450/ mo. 388-6821 or 
654-9699 

HUNLOCK CREEK TWP. 
2nd fir. apt. HW & 
garbage furnished. 

$325/mo + Util. Sec. & 
Ref. No pets. 
542-2316 

KINGSTON, 115 First 
Ave, furnished or un- 
furnished, 2 ND fir, chair 
lift, 3 BD, central air, 
as heat, all " 
600/mo. + util. call 

Gary or Ted 654-9500 

KINGSTON 
2nd fir, 1Bdr, Kit, Ce- 
ramic tile bath, L/R, 
W/W carpeting, No pets! 
$270/mo. utils by tenant, 
sec req Call 585-0742 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON, 4 large 
rms., range refrig., new 
w/w carpet, walk -up 
attic, w/dhook-up con- 
crete cellar, gas BB 
heat & HW, util by ten- 
ant, 2 porches, no pets, 

$365/mo. 288-4835 

KINGSTON, DUPLEX, 
109 Second Ave., 3BD, 
newly remodeled 
kitchen, w/stove refrig, 
dishwasher, remodeled 
bath, OSP, gas heat, 
HW, water inclu., 
$575/mo. + sec. pets 
welcomed, 779-5910 

  

WILKES BARRE 
2nd fir.'1 or 2 BR, 1 
Bath, LR & Kit. WW 
carpet. Refrig, stove, 
$350./mo. Sec. Ref. 
Req. OSP. Utilities by 
tenant. No pets . 823- 
1350 

WILKES-BARRE 
425 S. Franklin St. 

Renovated Schoolhouse 

  

- Great space. 11 ft. 
ceilings, very large, 1 
BR, clean & bright. 
OSP, Laundry, Security 
system, includes hot 
water & trash removal. 

$540/mo. 821-5599 

WILKES BARRE 
681 HAZLE ST, 

2BR, 2 story, refig., stove 
& w/d Hookup. OSP. 
Closet space. Full bath, 
Lrg Kit & LR, No pets. 
$425./mo + Uti. Sec & 
Ref. 821-1760 Lv. Msg. 

WILKES-BARRE 
Near King’s 

2 bdr., basment, yard, 
sec, ref. $450. month + 
utili., 474-9100 or 
474-9695 

WILKES BARRE 
Near Mercy Hospital 

2 Br, Lr, Dr, Sun Room, 
Stove Refrig, WD hkup 
WW carpet, Storage & 
OS. Util by tenant, 2450 
Jmo + sec. No pets. 
822-5456 

WILKES BARRE NORTH 
1 Block General Hospi- 
tal. Very lovely, clean 
modern 1 bdrm.. Victo- 
rian dwelling, Exc. prop. 
Enc. porch, appl, mi- 
crowave, laundry, O.S.P 
CREDIT & EMPLOY 
VERIFICATION. APPL., 
$345 + Utilities. 

America Realty 
288-1422 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2nd fir, 2 BR, LR, DR, 
kit., sun porch, bath, 
gas heat, $400/mo + 
utils, sec.,  & refs, no 

  

  

  

  

  

pets, Call 822-3199 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
ACADEMY STREET 

p2igle li leTo JAN © 15] S02] 

  

=1=To [doTolg a SN a VAVVYL 0 \UVAR {oT 
$423./mo. Pets 

welcome with security 
deposit. 822-8558 

WYOMING 

1 room efficiency, all 
utilities included, OSP, 
sec. no pets, $295/mo. 
call 693-0602 

WYOMING 
Spacious 1 BR, 2nd fir. 
Elec heat, new ww, 
$425./mo. + Sec & Ref. 

Call Nancy Answini 
GILROY GMAC 

288-1444 
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Half Doubles 842 

ASHLEY 
2 Dbl, 4Rms, new W/W 
carpet, W/D hook-up, 
heat & hot water fur- 
nished, $350/mo. + sec, 
Call 825-8326 after 6pm. 

GLEN LYON 
3br, 6 rms. ww, blinds, 
ceiling fans, W/d hkup, 
f/yard, Osp, Insulated. 
No pets. $350./mo + Util. 
Sec. & Ref. 736-6557 

  

  

  

KINGSTON, new ultra- 
mod., some wheel chair 
assessable. Available. 
Central heat & air, ap- 
pliance inelu., no pets, 
lease, req 
$650/mo. 583. 1959   => LUZERNE € 

/2 Dbl, nice area, con- 
venient, OSP, Yard, 
modern Kit & 1st fir bath, 
5 big rooms, $450/mo. 
Call 331-7034   

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Spacious 2 Dbl., 3 bdr, 
LR, Frm, Oak Kit. Newly 
remodeled, ww., Nice, 
Must See. Stone patio in 
Back yard. $550/mo + 
Util. & Sec. No pets. 
Call 824-9955 aft 6pm. 

Apartments 
Furnished 

HARVEYS LAKE 
1 BR, lake front apt., 
w/w carpet, OSP, dock 
privileges, no pets, 
lease, sec, ref., 639- 
5920 or 639-2929 

PITTSTON 
2br., 2nd fl. OSP. Util. bt 
tenant. Short term lease 
OK. $375/mo. 287-6590 
aft. 5pm. 

845 
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House Rental 850 

HARDING 
2 BR, 2 bath raised 
ranch w/2 car gar. Lg. 
lot. $950./mo + util. Lawn 
maint. incld. Sec. & ref. 
req. 570-388-2500 

KINGSTON v2 DBL 
3BD, LR, DR, eat-in 
kitchen, modern bath, 
gas heat, sm, yard, No 
pets, $450/mo. 
sec/lease util., 570- 
779-5910 or 908-289- 
4534 

KINGSTON 
New, 3 BR, 2 2 tile 
baths, gas heat, central 
air, oak fir & staircase, 1 
car garage w/ remote, 
fenced in yard, all appl. 
incl. W/D, grass, snow 
removal, garbage pick 
up incl, $785 + utils, sec., 
no pets. 288-0668 

LUZERNE 750 Miller St, 
Modern 3BD, W/W car- 
pet, stove, w/d hook-up, 
OSP, w/garage, gas 
heat $550/mo. + 
sec/ref/util. 256-4503 
avail. February 16th. 

MOUNTAINTOP/ 
WHITE HAVEN 

Small A frame, Bdr in 
loft, country living, close 
to creek & state game 
lands. $500/mo. 
Call 804-674-0374 

WEST NANTICOKE 
Townhouse, 3 BR, 2 
story, mod. bath & Kkit. 
stove, W/D hook up, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

sec., lease, no pets, 
$450/mo. Call John, 
479-0967. 

WEST PITTSTON, 
Spring St. 3BD, single 
home, stove & refrig. 
carpet, porch & yard, 
air cond. oil heat, 
sec/lease, $600 plus 
util. 655-1238 

WEST SIDE 
Large 1/2 double, 6 
beautiful rooms, mod- 
ern K & B. 3 large BR’s, 
gas heat, garage, & 
yard. Sec. & ref. req. 
NO pets. $400/mo. ten- 
ant pays utilities. Call 
Jerry Busch Jr. 
Coldwell Bank G.L. 

[={VE-Tol J 2] = 
283-2514 

WILKES BARRE 
19572 Samborne St. 

Single family, 3 BR, 1 
bath, close to all ameni- 
ties. $485./mo + Util 
Sec & Ref. 

Century 21 
Jean Innamorati RE 

675-2159 

WILKES-BARRE 
201 Samborne, St. 
3Bdr, L/R, D/R, eat in 
kit, ref, stove, fenced in 
yard, $450/mo. + utils 
Call 823-8448 bet 10am 
& 2pm. 

WILKES BARRE- HEIGHTS 
86 CUSTER ST. 2 DBL, 

3 BR, w/d oil heat, no 
pets. Avail immed. non 
section 8. ref. sec & lease. 
$425./mo 288-1321 

La Cy RL (LHI Ley ET] 

Rooms 860 

WILKES BARRE 
Large fully furnished 
room for rent All utilities 
included. Satellite TV 
avail. as well as full 
kitchen privileges. $65 
wk. sec. 466- 
9344 

EE 

Garages 880 

WAREHOUSE / STORAGE 
Luzerne, 34 x 36 ft, will 
divide and build to suit. 
$600/mo. Loading dock 
& electric available. 
Call 288-3438 

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

Commercial 
Places 885 

BUILDING 2,016 §.F. 
Dallas Borough. Labor & 
Industry approved. 
Parking, utility rm., small 
kitchen, handicapped 
men & ladies rooms. 
Rest open area. Perfect 
for Doctor’s office or 
business office. Utilities 
by tenant. $1250/month. 
Available early spring. 

675-5873 

BUSINESS SUITES 
Starting at $400./mo. 

All utils., reception, con- 
ference & kitchen facili- 
ties included. Prime 
Wyoming Ave. Forty Fort 
location. Secretarial/ 
support services, private 
baths available. OSP. 
LEWITH & FREEMAN 

696-3801 
Call Mary Griffin The 

ienced Professional 
696-0894 (Direct) 

  

    

Commercial 
Places 885 

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 

Autos Under 

$5,000 958 
  

KINGSTON,/PIERCE ST. 
All new office space for 
professional or small 
business. Excellent view. 
Avail immediately. Con- 
tact Mack Law Offices 
570-287-1388 

WAREHOUSE/MFG. 

KINGSTON 
210 DIVISION ST. 

Up to 18,000 sq ft avail. 
Overhead doors, 

loading docks, sprinkler. 
Near Cross-Valley. 
Call 200-0453 

WILKES- BARRE 
East End 

4 unit rental property, 
store front w/ equip for 
beauty shop, good ten- 
ants, good neighbor- 
hood, good location, 
tenants pay own heat, 
good income, No real- 
tors, Best offer, Fully 
rented, Call 717-418-9015 

  

  
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